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Results 
 
Girls Outdoor Pentathlon D-I A-AA 
                            Points     100H       SP       LJ       HJ      800 
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Kennedy, Molly                    15.77   11.43m    5.40m    1.68m  2:24.23 
    Hume-Fogg                       w: -0.9    37-06 17-08.75     5-06 
    12 Team Points: 10        3634    (743)    (623)    (671)    (830)    (767) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Trimiew, Heather                  14.85    7.33m    4.77m    1.63m  2:18.91 
    Chatt. Christian                w: -2.1 24-00.75 15-07.75  5-04.25 
    11 Team Points: 8         3325    (862)    (356)    (498)    (771)    (838) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Seay, April                       16.72    8.38m    4.27m    1.42m  2:34.33 
    Martin Luther King              w: -0.9    27-06 14-00.25  4-07.75 
    11 Team Points: 6         2597    (628)    (424)    (371)    (534)    (640) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Critton, Kim                      18.99    9.61m    5.21m    1.52m  2:59.75 
    Mitchell                        w: -0.9  31-06.5 17-01.25  4-11.75 
    11 Team Points: 5         2524    (391)    (504)    (617)    (644)    (368) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Wise, Natalie                     20.08    8.38m    4.88m    1.52m  2:37.94 
    Goodpasture                     w: -0.9    27-06 16-00.25  4-11.75 
    10 Team Points: 4         2488    (296)    (424)    (527)    (644)    (597) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Hooks, Rachel                     17.65    7.16m    4.32m    1.27m  2:31.02 
    Anderson Co.                    w: -2.1    23-06 14-02.25     4-02 
    12 Team Points: 3         2313    (525)    (345)    (384)    (379)    (680) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Wood, Julie                       17.12    8.22m    4.55m    1.37m  3:01.79 
    Walker Valley                   w: -0.5 26-11.75 14-11.25     4-06 
    12 Team Points: 2         2268    (583)    (414)    (441)    (481)    (349) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Salcido, Candace                  18.83    6.79m    4.34m    1.52m  2:52.14 
    Portland                        w: -2.1  22-03.5    14-03  4-11.75 
    10 Team Points: 1         2202    (406)    (322)    (388)    (644)    (442) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Campbell, Antoinette              17.62    7.66m    4.22m    1.32m  2:47.28 
    Mitchell                        w: -0.5 25-01.75 13-10.25     4-04 
    12                        2185    (528)    (377)    (359)    (429)    (492) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Forbes, Rachel                    18.76    8.29m    4.26m    1.27m  2:38.90 
    Anderson Co.                    w: -0.9  27-02.5 13-11.75     4-02 
    10                        2165    (413)    (418)    (369)    (379)    (586) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Shaub, Megan                      18.14    7.51m    4.18m    1.27m  2:39.36 
    Lipscomb                        w: -0.9 24-07.75 13-08.75     4-02 
    12                        2151    (474)    (368)    (350)    (379)    (580) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 12 Handy, Shanika                    22.39    9.15m    5.23m    1.32m  2:52.74 
    Mitchell                        w: -0.5 30-00.25    17-02     4-04 
    9                         2096    (134)    (474)    (623)    (429)    (436) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
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Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Trimiew, Heather          11 Chatt. Christian       2:18.91   838   
  2 Kennedy, Molly            12 Hume-Fogg              2:24.23   767   
  3 Hooks, Rachel             12 Anderson Co.           2:31.02   680   
  4 Seay, April               11 M.L.K.                 2:34.33   640   
  5 Wise, Natalie             10 Goodpasture            2:37.94   597   
  6 Forbes, Rachel            10 Anderson Co.           2:38.90   586   
  7 Shaub, Megan              12 Lipscomb               2:39.36   580   
  8 Campbell, Antoinette      12 Mitchell               2:47.28   492   
  9 Salcido, Candace          10 Portland               2:52.14   442   
 10 Handy, Shanika             9 Mitchell               2:52.74   436   
 11 Critton, Kim              11 Mitchell               2:59.75   368   
 12 Wood, Julie               12 Walker Valley          3:01.79   349   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
  1 Trimiew, Heather          11 Chatt. Christian         14.85  -2.1  1  862   
  2 Kennedy, Molly            12 Hume-Fogg                15.77  -0.9  2  743   
  3 Seay, April               11 M.L.K.                   16.72  -0.9  4  628   
  4 Wood, Julie               12 Walker Valley            17.12  -0.5  3  583   
  5 Campbell, Antoinette      12 Mitchell                 17.62  -0.5  3  528   
  6 Hooks, Rachel             12 Anderson Co.             17.65  -2.1  1  525   
  7 Shaub, Megan              12 Lipscomb                 18.14  -0.9  2  474   
  8 Forbes, Rachel            10 Anderson Co.             18.76  -0.9  4  413   
  9 Salcido, Candace          10 Portland                 18.83  -2.1  1  406   
 10 Critton, Kim              11 Mitchell                 18.99  -0.9  2  391   
 11 Wise, Natalie             10 Goodpasture              20.08  -0.9  4  296   
 12 Handy, Shanika             9 Mitchell                 22.39  -0.5  3  134   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Kennedy, Molly            12 Hume-Fogg                1.68m    5-06.00  830   
  2 Trimiew, Heather          11 Chatt. Christian         1.63m    5-04.25  771   
  3 Wise, Natalie             10 Goodpasture              1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  3 Critton, Kim              11 Mitchell                 1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  3 Salcido, Candace          10 Portland                 1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  6 Seay, April               11 M.L.K.                   1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  7 Wood, Julie               12 Walker Valley            1.37m    4-06.00  481   
  8 Handy, Shanika             9 Mitchell                 1.32m    4-04.00  429   
  8 Campbell, Antoinette      12 Mitchell                 1.32m    4-04.00  429   
 10 Shaub, Megan              12 Lipscomb                 1.27m    4-02.00  379   
 10 Forbes, Rachel            10 Anderson Co.             1.27m    4-02.00  379   
 10 Hooks, Rachel             12 Anderson Co.             1.27m    4-02.00  379   
  
   



Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
  1 Kennedy, Molly            12 Hume-Fogg                5.40m   NWI  17-08.75  671   
  2 Handy, Shanika             9 Mitchell                 5.23m   NWI  17-02.00  623   
  3 Critton, Kim              11 Mitchell                 5.21m   NWI  17-01.25  617   
  4 Wise, Natalie             10 Goodpasture              4.88m   NWI  16-00.25  527   
  5 Trimiew, Heather          11 Chatt. Christian         4.77m   NWI  15-07.75  498   
  6 Wood, Julie               12 Walker Valley            4.55m   NWI  14-11.25  441   
  7 Salcido, Candace          10 Portland                 4.34m   NWI  14-03.00  388   
  8 Hooks, Rachel             12 Anderson Co.             4.32m   NWI  14-02.25  384   
  9 Seay, April               11 M.L.K.                   4.27m   NWI  14-00.25  371   
 10 Forbes, Rachel            10 Anderson Co.             4.26m   NWI  13-11.75  369   
 11 Campbell, Antoinette      12 Mitchell                 4.22m   NWI  13-10.25  359   
 12 Shaub, Megan              12 Lipscomb                 4.18m   NWI  13-08.75  350   
  
Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-I A-AA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Kennedy, Molly            12 Hume-Fogg               11.43m   37-06.00  623   
  2 Critton, Kim              11 Mitchell                 9.61m   31-06.50  504   
  3 Handy, Shanika             9 Mitchell                 9.15m   30-00.25  474   
  4 Wise, Natalie             10 Goodpasture              8.38m   27-06.00  424   
  4 Seay, April               11 M.L.K.                   8.38m   27-06.00  424   
  6 Forbes, Rachel            10 Anderson Co.             8.29m   27-02.50  418   
  7 Wood, Julie               12 Walker Valley            8.22m   26-11.75  414   
  8 Campbell, Antoinette      12 Mitchell                 7.66m   25-01.75  377   
  9 Shaub, Megan              12 Lipscomb                 7.51m   24-07.75  368   
 10 Trimiew, Heather          11 Chatt. Christian         7.33m   24-00.75  356   
 11 Hooks, Rachel             12 Anderson Co.             7.16m   23-06.00  345   
 12 Salcido, Candace          10 Portland                 6.79m   22-03.50  322   
 
 
 


